Unabridged Audio Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases — November 2024.
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Bolinda audio New Adult — CD

ary

Author

Child, Lee
Patterson, James
James, Peter
Griffiths, Elly
Mackie, Bella
Riley, Lucinda

Chevalier, Tracy

McCall Smith, Alexander

0'Porter, Dawn

Page, Sally

La Plante, Lynda
Patterson, James
Kawaguchi, Toshikazu
Hamilton, Laurell K.
Dalton, Chloe
Alexander, Neil

Long, Ruth Frances
Barry Callahan, Eliza
Wolf, Patricia
Weatherley, Anna-Lou
Barry, Bernice
Griffiths, Anthony

Craig, Holly

Title
In Too Deep: Jack Reacher #29
The House of Cross: Alex Cross #32

One of Us Is Dead: Roy Grace #20

The Locked Room: The Dr Ruth Galloway Mysteries #14

What a Way to Go

The Hidden Girl

The Glassmaker

The Winds from Further West
Honeybee

The Secrets of Flowers

Getting Away with Murder:
My Unexpected Life on Page, Stage and Screen

American Heroes
Before We Forget Kindness: Before the Coffee Gets Cold #5

Guilty Pleasures: Anita Blake, Vampire Hunter #1

Raising Hare:
The Heart-Warming True Story of an Unlikely Friendship

The Lost Past of Billy McQueen

A Crack in Everything: Dubh Linn #1

The Hearing Test

Opal: A DS Walker Thriller #3

The Housewife's Secret: Detective Dan Riley #7
Sarah Evans

Genetics: An Audio Guide: Bolinda Beginner Guides

The Rip

Format

6CD

8CD

10CD

8CD

10CD

10CD

11 CD

6 CD

10CD

9CD

10CD

10CD

10CD

10 CD

10 CD

10 CD

9CD

10CD

10 CD

10 CD

10 CD

8CD

10CD

Genre

Crime & Thriller
Crime & Thriller
Crime & Thriller
Crime &Thriller
Contemporary Fiction
Historical Fiction
Literary Fiction
Contemporary Fiction
Contemporary Fiction
Contemporary Fiction
Autobiography
Biography

Literary Fiction
Romance
Autobiography

Crime & Thriller
Fantasy Fiction
Literary Fiction

Crime & Thriller
Crime & Thriller
Historical Fiction
Science & Technology

Crime & Thriller

Price (GBP)
£55.99
£61.99
£68.99
£64.99
£68.99
£68.99
£68.99
£55.99
£68.99
£66.99
£68.99
£68.99
£68.99
£68.99
£68.99
£68.99
£66.99
£68.99
£68.99
£68.99
£68.99
£64.99

£68.99

ISBN

9781038001757

9781038001764

9781035066254

9781038007858

9780008717797

9781035066186

9780008724238

9781038007872

9780008723880

9780008717995

9781038007995

9781038007865

9781035066490

9781038007919

9781038008008

9781038007964

9781038007926

9781038007896

9781038007988

9781038007933

9781038007971

9781038007889

9781038007940

Cost
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Unabridged Audio Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases — November 2024.

Bolinda audio New Adult -

1B

ary

Bolinda audio New Adult - MP3CD

Author

Brandy, Meagan

CD (cont.)

Title

Fate of a Royal: Lord of Rathe Duet #1

Format

8CD

Genre

Fantasy Fiction

Price (GBP)

£569.99

ISBN

9781038007957

Cost

Child, Lee
Patterson, James
Riley, Lucinda
James, Peter
Griffiths, Elly
Mackie, Bella

Chevalier, Tracy

McCall Smith, Alexander

0'Porter, Dawn

Page, Sally

La Plante, Lynda
Patterson, James
Kawaguchi, Toshikazu
Hamilton, Laurell K.
Dalton, Chloe
Alexander, Neil

Long, Ruth Frances
Barry Callahan, Eliza
Wolf, Patricia
Weatherley, Anna-Lou
Barry, Bernice
Griffiths, Anthony
Craig, Holly

Brandy, Meagan

In Too Deep: Jack Reacher #29
The House of Cross: Alex Cross #32
The Hidden Girl

One of Us Is Dead: Roy Grace #20

The Locked Room: The Dr Ruth Galloway Mysteries #14

What a Way to Go

The Glassmaker

The Winds from Further West
Honeybee

The Secrets of Flowers

Getting Away with Murder:
My Unexpected Life on Page, Stage and Screen

American Heroes
Before We Forget Kindness: Before the Coffee Gets Cold #5

Guilty Pleasures: Anita Blake, Vampire Hunter #1

Raising Hare:
The Heart-Warming True Story of an Unlikely Friendship

The Lost Past of Billy McQueen

A Crack in Everything: Dubh Linn #1

The Hearing Test

Opal: A DS Walker Thriller #3

The Housewife's Secret: Detective Dan Riley #7
Sarah Evans

Genetics: An Audio Guide: Bolinda Beginner Guides
The Rip

Fate of a Royal: Lord of Rathe Duet #1

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

Crime & Thriller
Crime & Thriller
Historical Fiction
Crime & Thriller
Crime & Thriller
Contemporary Fiction
Literary Fiction
Contemporary Fiction
Contemporary Fiction
Contemporary Fiction
Autobiography
Biography

Literary Fiction
Romance
Autobiography

Crime & Thriller
Fantasy Fiction
Literary Fiction

Crime & Thriller
Crime & Thriller
Historical Fiction
Science & Technology
Crime & Thriller

Fantasy Fiction

£49.99

£56.99

£63.99

£63.99

£568.99

£63.99

£63.99

£49.99

£63.99

£60.99

£63.99

£63.99

£63.99

£63.99

£63.99

£63.99

£60.99

£63.99

£63.99

£63.99

£63.99

£568.99

£63.99

£63.99

9781038001917

9781038001924

9781035066193

9781035066261

9781038008282

9780008717803

9780008724245

9781038008305

9780008723897

9780008718008

9781038008428

9781038008299

9781035066506

9781038008343

9781038008435

9781038008398

9781038008350

9781038008329

9781038008411

9781038008367

9781038008404

9781038008312

9781038008374

9781038008381

Bolinda audio Health and Lifestyle — CD

Gaffney, Maureen

Wallis, Mitch

Your One Wild and Precious Life:

An Inspiring Guide to Becoming Your Best Self at Any Age

Real Conversations: 5 Steps to Connect with Confidence

Bolinda audio Health and Lifestyle — MP3CD

11 CD

6CD

Lifestyle — Wellbeing

Lifestyle — Wellbeing

£70.99

£55.99

9781038008084

9781038008091

Gaffney, Maureen

Wallis, Mitch

Your One Wild and Precious Life:

An Inspiring Guide to Becoming Your Best Self at Any Age

Real Conversations: 5 Steps to Connect with Confidence

Bolinda audio New Saga and Romance — CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

Lifestyle — Wellbeing

Lifestyle — Wellbeing

£65.99

£49.99

9781038008510

9781038008527

Riley, Lucinda
Cox, Josephine

Ashcroft, Jenny

The Love Letter

Take This Woman

Secrets of the Watch House

10CD

17 CD

11 CD

Romance

Romance

Romance

£68.99

£81.99

£70.99

9781035066636

9781038008046

9780008724283
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Unabridged Audio Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases — November 2024.

1B

Bolinda audio New Saga and Romance - CD (cont.)

ary

Author
Bradshaw, Rita
Lightfoot, Freda
Worboyes, Sally
Callen, Alissa
Fortin, Suzanne
Marrone, Titti

Wiegand, Ally

Title

Saffron Skies and New Beginnings

Storm Clouds over Broombank: Luckpenny Land #2
Over Bethnal Green: East End Sagas #2

His Outback Cowgirl: Wildflower Ranch

The Girl in the Sky

The Children of Lingfield House

Going for Two: Chicago Heartbreakers #2

Format

10CD

8CD

9CD

4CD

10CD

10CD

10CD

Genre

Sagas

Sagas

Sagas

Romance
Historical Fiction
Historical Fiction

Romance

Price (GBP)
£68.99
£61.99
£66.99
£41.99
£68.99
£68.99

£68.99

ISBN

9781035066599

9781038008022

9781038008039

9781038008015

9781038008053

9781038008077

9781038008060

Cost

Bolinda audio New Saga and Romance — MP3CD

Cox, Josephine
Riley, Lucinda
Ashcroft, Jenny
Bradshaw, Rita
Lightfoot, Freda
Worboyes, Sally
Callen, Alissa
Fortin, Suzanne
Marrone, Titti

Wiegand, Ally

Take This Woman

The Love Letter

Secrets of the Watch House

Saffron Skies and New Beginnings

Storm Clouds over Broombank: Luckpenny Land #2
Over Bethnal Green: East End Sagas #2

His Outback Cowgirl: Wildflower Ranch

The Girl in the Sky

The Children of Lingfield House

Going for Two: Chicago Heartbreakers #2

Bolinda audio Perennial Adult Bestsellers — CD

2 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

Romance
Romance
Romance

Sagas

Sagas

Sagas

Romance
Historical Fiction
Historical Fiction

Romance

£76.99

£63.99

£65.99

£63.99

£56.99

£60.99

£40.99

£63.99

£63.99

£63.99

9781038008473

9781035066643

9780008724290

9781035066605

9781038008459

9781038008466

9781038008442

9781038008480

9781038008503

9781038008497

Archer, Jeffrey
Beaton, M.C.

Mulrooney, Gretta

Gometh the Hour: Clifton Chronicles #6
Tilly: Edwardian Candelight #4

Death at Larch Bridge: Daisy Moore Mysteries #2

Bolinda audio Perennial Adult Bestsellers — MP3CD

10CD

5CD

7CD

Historical Fiction

Romance

Crime & Thriller

£70.99

£48.99

£57.99

9781035066513

9781038008268

9781038008275

Bolinda audio Children

Archer, Jeffrey
Beaton, M.C.

Mulrooney, Gretta

’s —CD

Cometh the Hour: Clifton Chronicles #6
Tilly: Edwardian Candelight #4

Death at Larch Bridge: Daisy Moore Mysteries #2

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

Historical Fiction

Romance

Crime & Thriller

£65.99

£42.99

£51.99

9781035066520

9781038008695

9781038008701

Pichon, Liz
Rowling, J.K.
Morpurgo, Michael
Wilson, Anna
Rosen, Michael
Meyer, Marissa
Fox, James

Bass, Guy

Wilkinson, L.M.

Tom Gates is Ha! Ha! Hilarious: Tom Gates #23
The Christmas Pig

Poppy Field

Paddington in Peru: The Story of the Movie

Out of This World: The Weirdest Poems of All Time
Let It Glow

The Boy in the Suit

The Good, the Bad and the Rusty: Scrap #2

Bravepaw and the Heartstone of Alluria: Bravepaw #1

4CD

5CD

1CD

4CD

4CD

7CD

7CD

6CD

1CD

Children’s Fiction

Children’s Fiction

Children’s Fiction

Children’s Fiction

Children’s Fiction

Children’s Fiction

Children’s Fiction

Children’s Fiction

Children’s Fiction

£39.99

£48.99

£26.99

£39.99

£39.99

£57.99

£57.99

£52.99

£26.99

9781038001788

9781038008176

9781038008152

9780008736354

9780008736309

9781038008138

9781038687531

9781038001771

9781038008145
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Unabridged Audio Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases — November 2024.

1B

Bolinda audio Children’s — CD (cont.)

aty Author Title Format Genre Price (GBP) ISBN Cost
McKay, Hilary Rosa by Starlight 4CD Children’s Fiction £39.99 9781035066551
Moriarty, Sinéad Fixing Mum and Dad 40D Children’s Fiction £41.99 9781038008169
Brown, Peter The Wild Robot 4CD Children’s Fiction £39.99 9781038008183

Bolinda audio Children’s — MP3CD

Pichon, Liz Tom Gates is Ha! Ha! Hilarious: Tom Gates #23 1MP3CD  Children’s Fiction £39.99 9781038001948
Rowling, J.K. The Christmas Pig 1MP3CD  Children’s Fiction £39.99 9781038008602
Morpurgo, Michael Poppy Field 1 MP3CD Children’s Fiction £26.99 9781038008589
Wilson, Anna Paddington in Peru: The Story of the Movie 1 MP3CD Children’s Fiction £39.99 9780008736361
Rosen, Michael Out of This World: The Weirdest Poems of All Time 1MP3CD  Children’s Fiction £39.99 9780008736316
Meyer, Marissa Let It Glow 1 MP3CD Children’s Fiction £57.99 9781038008565
Fox, James The Boy in the Suit 1 MP3CD Children’s Fiction £57.99 9781038687692
Bass, Guy The Good, the Bad and the Rusty: Scrap #2 1 MP3CD Children’s Fiction £52.99 9781038001931
Wilkinson, L.M. Bravepaw and the Heartstone of Alluria: Bravepaw #1 1 MP3CD Children’s Fiction £26.99 9781038008572
McKay, Hilary Rosa by Starlight 1 MP3CD Children’s Fiction £39.99 9781035066568
Moriarty, Sinéad Fixing Mum and Dad 1MP3CD  Children’s Fiction £41.99 9781038008596
Brown, Peter The Wild Robot 1 MP3CD Children’s Fiction £39.99 9781038008619

Not in Standing Order — CD

Te Whiu, Madeline The Queen Thief: The Soul Thief #3 19 CD Fantasy Fiction £84.99 9781038008213
Pascoe, Bruce Imperial Harvest 8CD Historical Fiction £61.99 9781038002075
Chambers, Kasey Just Don't Be a D**khead: And Other Profound Things I've Learnt 6 CD Autobiography £52.99 9781038001818
Shaw, Ruth Bookshop Dogs 5CD Autobiography £46.99 9781038008220
Wood, SneZana Untold: A Story of Love, Motherhood, Heartbreak and Change 5CD Autobiography £48.99 9781038687500
Birch, Tony Blood: First Nations Classics 7CD Literary Fiction £57.99 9781038008718
Ablett, Gary Gary Ablett: An Autobiography 4CD Autobiography £39.99 9781038687555

Not in Standing Order - MP3CD

Te Whiu, Madeline The Queen Thief: The Soul Thief #3 2 MP3CD Fantasy Fiction £79.99 9781038008640
Pascoe, Bruce Imperial Harvest 1 MP3CD Historical Fiction £56.99 9781038002105
Chambers, Kasey Just Don't Be a D**khead: And Other Profound Things I've Learnt 1 MP3CD Autobiography £47.99 9781038001979
Shaw, Ruth Bookshop Dogs 1 MP3CD Autobiography £40.99 9781038008657
Wood, SneZana Untold: A Story of Love, Motherhood, Heartbreak and Change 1 MP3CD Autobiography £42.99 9781038687661
Birch, Tony Blood: First Nations Classics 1 MP3CD Literary Fiction £51.99 9781038008725
Ablett, Gary Gary Ablett: An Autobiography 1 MP3CD Autobiography £38.99 9781038687715
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Unabridged Audio Order Form. O
Bolinda Library New Releases — November 2024.

NEED SOME EXTRA TITLES? ADD TO YOUR ORDER BELOW.

TITLE FORMAT ISBN/APN QTy

Total £

Prices exclude VAT. All prices are subject to change.

Order # Date
Library Bolinda UK Ltd

The Pavilion, Newbury Business Park
Address London Road, Newbury, Berkshire, RG14 2PZ

T 03301231175

E libraryuk@bolinda.com
Contact Name bolindalibrary.com/uk
Email ==

7 |

Phone / SUPPLIER j O In a

\  PARTNER /
N0 ',/"

audio

All standing order customers enjoy 20% discount and other benefits with Bolinda Loyalty Rewards.



	QTYRow1: 
	CostChild Lee In Too Deep Jack Reacher 29 6 CD Crime  Thriller 5599 9781038001757: 
	QTYRow2: 
	CostPatterson James The House of Cross Alex Cross 32 8 CD Crime  Thriller 6199 9781038001764: 
	QTYRow3: 
	CostJames Peter One of Us Is Dead Roy Grace 20 10 CD Crime  Thriller 6899 9781035066254: 
	QTYRow4: 
	CostGriffiths Elly The Locked Room The Dr Ruth Galloway Mysteries 14 8 CD Crime  Thriller 6499 9781038007858: 
	QTYRow5: 
	CostMackie Bella What a Way to Go 10 CD Contemporary Fiction 6899 9780008717797: 
	QTYRow6: 
	CostRiley Lucinda The Hidden Girl 10 CD Historical Fiction 6899 9781035066186: 
	QTYRow7: 
	CostChevalier Tracy The Glassmaker 11 CD Literary Fiction 6899 9780008724238: 
	QTYRow8: 
	CostMcCall Smith Alexander The Winds from Further West 6 CD Contemporary Fiction 5599 9781038007872: 
	QTYRow9: 
	CostOPorter Dawn Honeybee 10 CD Contemporary Fiction 6899 9780008723880: 
	QTYRow10: 
	CostPage Sally The Secrets of Flowers 9 CD Contemporary Fiction 6699 9780008717995: 
	QTYRow11: 
	CostLa Plante Lynda Getting Away with Murder My Unexpected Life on Page Stage and Screen 10 CD Autobiography 6899 9781038007995: 
	QTYRow12: 
	CostPatterson James American Heroes 10 CD Biography 6899 9781038007865: 
	QTYRow13: 
	CostKawaguchi Toshikazu Before We Forget Kindness Before the Coffee Gets Cold 5 10 CD Literary Fiction 6899 9781035066490: 
	QTYRow14: 
	CostHamilton Laurell K Guilty Pleasures Anita Blake Vampire Hunter 1 10 CD Romance 6899 9781038007919: 
	QTYRow15: 
	CostDalton Chloe Raising Hare The HeartWarming True Story of an Unlikely Friendship 10 CD Autobiography 6899 9781038008008: 
	QTYRow16: 
	CostAlexander Neil The Lost Past of Billy McQueen 10 CD Crime  Thriller 6899 9781038007964: 
	QTYRow17: 
	CostLong Ruth Frances A Crack in Everything Dubh Linn 1 9 CD Fantasy Fiction 6699 9781038007926: 
	QTYRow18: 
	CostBarry Callahan Eliza The Hearing Test 10 CD Literary Fiction 6899 9781038007896: 
	QTYRow19: 
	CostWolf Patricia Opal A DS Walker Thriller 3 10 CD Crime  Thriller 6899 9781038007988: 
	QTYRow20: 
	CostWeatherley AnnaLou The Housewifes Secret Detective Dan Riley 7 10 CD Crime  Thriller 6899 9781038007933: 
	QTYRow21: 
	CostBarry Bernice Sarah Evans 10 CD Historical Fiction 6899 9781038007971: 
	QTYRow22: 
	CostGriffiths Anthony Genetics An Audio Guide Bolinda Beginner Guides 8 CD Science  Technology 6499 9781038007889: 
	QTYRow23: 
	CostCraig Holly The Rip 10 CD Crime  Thriller 6899 9781038007940: 
	QTYRow1_2: 
	CostBrandy Meagan Fate of a Royal Lord of Rathe Duet 1 8 CD Fantasy Fiction 5999 9781038007957: 
	QTYRow1_3: 
	CostBradshaw Rita Saffron Skies and New Beginnings 10 CD Sagas 6899 9781035066599: 
	QTYRow2_2: 
	CostLightfoot Freda Storm Clouds over Broombank Luckpenny Land 2 8 CD Sagas 6199 9781038008022: 
	QTYRow3_2: 
	CostWorboyes Sally Over Bethnal Green East End Sagas 2 9 CD Sagas 6699 9781038008039: 
	QTYRow4_2: 
	CostCallen Alissa His Outback Cowgirl Wildflower Ranch 4 CD Romance 4199 9781038008015: 
	QTYRow5_2: 
	CostFortin Suzanne The Girl in the Sky 10 CD Historical Fiction 6899 9781038008053: 
	QTYRow6_2: 
	CostMarrone Titti The Children of Lingfield House 10 CD Historical Fiction 6899 9781038008077: 
	QTYRow7_2: 
	CostWiegand Ally Going for Two Chicago Heartbreakers 2 10 CD Romance 6899 9781038008060: 
	QTYRow1_4: 
	CostMcKay Hilary Rosa by Starlight 4 CD Childrens Fiction 3999 9781035066551: 
	QTYRow2_3: 
	CostMoriarty Sinéad Fixing Mum and Dad 4 CD Childrens Fiction 4199 9781038008169: 
	QTYRow3_3: 
	TITLE 1: 
	TITLE 2: 
	TITLE 3: 
	TITLE 4: 
	TITLE 5: 
	TITLE 6: 
	TITLE 7: 
	TITLE 8: 
	TITLE 9: 
	TITLE 10: 
	TITLE 11: 
	TITLE 12: 
	TITLE 13: 
	TITLE 14: 
	TITLE 15: 
	TITLE 16: 
	TITLE 17: 
	TITLE 18: 
	TITLE 19: 
	TITLE 20: 
	TITLE 21: 
	TITLE 22: 
	TITLE 23: 
	TITLE 24: 
	TITLE 25: 
	TITLE 26: 
	TITLE 27: 
	TITLE 28: 
	TITLE 29: 
	TITLE 30: 
	FORMAT 1: 
	FORMAT 2: 
	FORMAT 3: 
	FORMAT 4: 
	FORMAT 5: 
	FORMAT 6: 
	FORMAT 7: 
	FORMAT 8: 
	FORMAT 9: 
	FORMAT 10: 
	FORMAT 11: 
	FORMAT 12: 
	FORMAT 13: 
	FORMAT 14: 
	FORMAT 15: 
	FORMAT 16: 
	FORMAT 17: 
	FORMAT 18: 
	FORMAT 19: 
	FORMAT 20: 
	FORMAT 21: 
	FORMAT 22: 
	FORMAT 23: 
	FORMAT 24: 
	FORMAT 25: 
	FORMAT 26: 
	FORMAT 27: 
	FORMAT 28: 
	FORMAT 29: 
	FORMAT 30: 
	Date: 
	ISBNAPN 1: 
	ISBNAPN 2: 
	ISBNAPN 3: 
	ISBNAPN 4: 
	ISBNAPN 5: 
	ISBNAPN 6: 
	ISBNAPN 7: 
	ISBNAPN 8: 
	ISBNAPN 9: 
	ISBNAPN 10: 
	ISBNAPN 11: 
	ISBNAPN 12: 
	ISBNAPN 13: 
	ISBNAPN 14: 
	ISBNAPN 15: 
	ISBNAPN 16: 
	ISBNAPN 17: 
	ISBNAPN 18: 
	ISBNAPN 19: 
	ISBNAPN 20: 
	ISBNAPN 21: 
	ISBNAPN 22: 
	ISBNAPN 23: 
	ISBNAPN 24: 
	ISBNAPN 25: 
	ISBNAPN 26: 
	ISBNAPN 27: 
	ISBNAPN 28: 
	ISBNAPN 29: 
	ISBNAPN 30: 
	QTY 1: 
	QTY 2: 
	QTY 3: 
	QTY 4: 
	QTY 5: 
	QTY 6: 
	QTY 7: 
	QTY 8: 
	QTY 9: 
	QTY 10: 
	QTY 11: 
	QTY 12: 
	QTY 13: 
	QTY 14: 
	QTY 15: 
	QTY 16: 
	QTY 17: 
	QTY 18: 
	QTY 19: 
	QTY 20: 
	QTY 21: 
	QTY 22: 
	QTY 23: 
	QTY 24: 
	QTY 25: 
	QTY 26: 
	QTY 27: 
	QTY 28: 
	QTY 29: 
	QTY 30: 
	Total: 
	Order: 
	Library: 
	Address 1: 
	Address 2: 
	Contact Name: 
	Email: 
	Phone: 
	Child Lee In Too Deep Jack Reacher 29 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 4999 9781038001917: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Patterson James The House of Cross Alex Cross 32 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 5699 9781038001924: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Riley Lucinda The Hidden Girl 1 MP3CD Historical Fiction 6399 9781035066193: 
	0: 
	1: 

	James Peter One of Us Is Dead Roy Grace 20 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 6399 9781035066261: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Griffiths Elly The Locked Room The Dr Ruth Galloway Mysteries 14 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 5899 9781038008282: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Mackie Bella What a Way to Go 1 MP3CD Contemporary Fiction 6399 9780008717803: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Chevalier Tracy The Glassmaker 1 MP3CD Literary Fiction 6399 9780008724245: 
	0: 
	1: 

	McCall Smith Alexander The Winds from Further West 1 MP3CD Contemporary Fiction 4999 9781038008305: 
	0: 
	1: 

	OPorter Dawn Honeybee 1 MP3CD Contemporary Fiction 6399 9780008723897: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Page Sally The Secrets of Flowers 1 MP3CD Contemporary Fiction 6099 9780008718008: 
	0: 
	1: 

	La Plante Lynda Getting Away with Murder My Unexpected Life on Page Stage and Screen 1 MP3CD Autobiography 6399 9781038008428: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Patterson James American Heroes 1 MP3CD Biography 6399 9781038008299: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Kawaguchi Toshikazu Before We Forget Kindness Before the Coffee Gets Cold 5 1 MP3CD Literary Fiction 6399 9781035066506: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Hamilton Laurell K Guilty Pleasures Anita Blake Vampire Hunter 1 1 MP3CD Romance 6399 9781038008343: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Dalton Chloe Raising Hare The HeartWarming True Story of an Unlikely Friendship 1 MP3CD Autobiography 6399 9781038008435: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Alexander Neil The Lost Past of Billy McQueen 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 6399 9781038008398: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Long Ruth Frances A Crack in Everything Dubh Linn 1 1 MP3CD Fantasy Fiction 6099 9781038008350: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Barry Callahan Eliza The Hearing Test 1 MP3CD Literary Fiction 6399 9781038008329: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Wolf Patricia Opal A DS Walker Thriller 3 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 6399 9781038008411: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Weatherley AnnaLou The Housewifes Secret Detective Dan Riley 7 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 6399 9781038008367: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Barry Bernice Sarah Evans 1 MP3CD Historical Fiction 6399 9781038008404: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Griffiths Anthony Genetics An Audio Guide Bolinda Beginner Guides 1 MP3CD Science  Technology 5899 9781038008312: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Craig Holly The Rip 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 6399 9781038008374: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Brandy Meagan Fate of a Royal Lord of Rathe Duet 1 1 MP3CD Fantasy Fiction 6399 9781038008381: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Gaffney Maureen Your One Wild and Precious Life An Inspiring Guide to Becoming Your Best Self at Any Age 11 CD Lifestyle  Wellbeing 7099 9781038008084: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Wallis Mitch Real Conversations 5 Steps to Connect with Confidence 6 CD Lifestyle  Wellbeing 5599 9781038008091: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Gaffney Maureen Your One Wild and Precious Life An Inspiring Guide to Becoming Your Best Self at Any Age 1 MP3CD Lifestyle  Wellbeing 6599 9781038008510: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Wallis Mitch Real Conversations 5 Steps to Connect with Confidence 1 MP3CD Lifestyle  Wellbeing 4999 9781038008527: 
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